2 Non Institutions 10912543 42.99 13491913 38.13
3 Bodies Corporate 258897 1.02 1002527 2.83
4 Others 514081 2.03 614081 1.74

 Sub- Total (B) 12681761 49.96 16180761 45.51
 GRAND TOTAL [(A)+(B)] 25384684 100 35384684 100

*Total Including warrants

% including warrants

(x) The Class or Classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made


The allotment is proposed to be made to the Promoters of the Company as well as Non-

Promoters as mentioned in the list of Proposed Allottee.

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

ANNUAL REPORT 2022-23

28 | P a g e

(xi) The Identity of the Proposed Allottees, maximum number of Equity Share proposed

to be issued and the Percentage of Pre and Post issue capital that may be held by the

Proposed Allottees


Details of proposed Allottees for issue of equity shares:

Proposed
Allottees

Natural Person
who ultimately
controls the
Proposed
Allottee

Maximum no of
Equity Shares
to be allotted

Pre- Issue
Shareholding as
on 30th June
2023

Post – Issue
Shareholding (*)

   No of
shares

% No of
shares

%

Riddhi Trade
Solutions  Private
Limited

Ms. Kavita Sharma
50000

0

0

50000

0.14

Rakesh V Shah Huf Rakesh V Shah 100000 0 0 100000 0.28

Shefali Sameer
Bhujbal

Shefali Sameer
Bhujbal

40000 0 0 40000 0.11

Chanchal Rakesh
Kabra

Chanchal Rakesh
Kabra

30000
0

0 30000 0.08

Rextar Plus
Services Private
Limited

Narendra Kumar
Rai

50000

0
0

50000

0.14

Prachi Amit Shah Prachi Amit Shah 25000 0 0 25000 0.07

Marygold Health
And Education
Private Limited

Ravi Narain Rai
50000

0
0

50000

0.14

Vikas Malu Vikas Malu 50000 0 0 50000 0.14
Jigar Arvind Shah Jigar Arvind Shah 50000 0 0 50000 0.14
Varun Anil Parakh Varun Anil Parakh 50000 0 0 50000 0.14

Sagar Dattatraya
Meghe

Sagar Dattatraya
Meghe

50000
0

0 50000 0.14

Sangeeta Arvind
Nighojkar

Sangeeta Arvind
Nighojkar

75000
0

0 75000 0.21

Vedaputi
Narasimhan
Devadoss

Vedaputi
Narasimhan
Devadoss

50000

0
0

50000

0.14

Rajan Dental
Institute Pvt Ltd

Rajan Gunaseelan
50000

0
0 50000 0.14

Black Hawk
Properties Pvt Ltd

Harit Kartik
Parekh

380000
0

0 380000 1.07

Watco Chennai
Real Estate Pvt Ltd

Anjali Talwar
100000

0
0 100000 0.28

Vijaykumar B Vijaykumar B 300000 0 0 300000 0.85

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

ANNUAL REPORT 2022-23

29 | P a g e

Shah Shah

Sumit Malhotra Sumit Malhotra 100750 0 0 100750 0.28
Trisha Malhotra Trisha Malhotra 100800 0 0 100800 0.28

Karan Monomer
Private Limited

Bharat Himatlal
Shah

63630 0 0 63630 0.18

Manisha Anil
Bajaria

Manisha Anil
Bajaria

200000 0 0 200000 0.57

Viraj Anil Bajaria Viraj Anil Bajaria 100000 50000 0.19 150000 0.42

Chirag Jitendra
Bajaria

Chirag Jitendra
Bajaria

103790
50000

0.19 153790 0.43

Riya Shah Riya Shah 40000 0 0 40000 0.11
Shlok Shah Shlok Shah 61000 0 0 61000 0.17
Jasmine Nanavati Jasmine Nanavati 50000 44680 0.17 94680 0.26

Preyash Nanavati Preyash Nanavati 153030 0 0 153030 0.43

Rajesh Pranlal
Ghatalia

Rajesh Pranlal
Ghatalia

100000 3451 0.01 103451 0.29

Bina Rajesh
Ghatalia

Bina Rajesh
Ghatalia

251000 4003584 15.77 4254584 12.02

Mihir Rajesh
Ghatalia

Mihir Rajesh
Ghatalia

100000 2835888 11.17 2935888 8.3

Nimit Rajesh
Ghatalia

Nimit Rajesh
Ghatalia

100000 1150000 4.53 1250000 3.53

Mira Mihir
Ghatalia

Mira Mihir
Ghatalia

250000 690000 2.72 940000 2.66

Ekta Nimit
Ghatalia

Ekta Nimit
Ghatalia

326000 0
00 326000 0.92

Mihir Rajesh
Ghatalia (Huf)

Mihir Rajesh
Ghatalia

150000 0
0 150000 0.42

Chetan Kiritbhai
Mehta

Chetan Kiritbhai
Mehta

150000 300000
1.18 450000 1.27

Worth Investment
& Trading
Company Limited

Mihir Rajesh
Ghatalia

250000

0
0

250000

0.71

Enam Organics
India Limited

Mihir Rajesh
Ghatalia

250000 0 0 250000 0.71

Suraj Tradelinks
Private Limited

Nimit Rajesh
Ghatalia

200000 2010000 7.92 2210000 6.25

Nimit Impex
Private Limited

Nimit Rajesh
Ghatalia

200000 2010000 7.92 2210000 6.25

Chirag Hasmukh
Zatakia

Chirag Hasmukh
Zatakia

100000 0 0 100000 0.28

Vishal Hasmukh
Zatakia

Vishal Hasmukh
Zatakia

100000 0 0 100000 0.28

*%includes warrants also.

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

ANNUAL REPORT 2022-23

30 | P a g e

(xii) Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the Equity

Shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottees, the

percentage of post Preferential Issue capital that may be held by them and

change in control, if any, in the Company consequent to thePreferential Issue:

The Equity Shares are proposed to be allotted to Proposed Allottees as mentioned above in

point (xi). Details of shareholding prior to and after the proposed Preferential Issue, are also

provided in point (xi) above.